write a cheque in favour of "Airtel Relationship No. 1-5147422644722". Please write bill numbers and amount breakup on the back side of the cheque    

amount(`)

Monthly rentals 10,967.00

Usage 0.00

One time charges 0.00

Late payment fee 198.00

Taxes 2,009.70

Total (`) 13,174.70

Total : Thirteen Thousand One Hundred Seventy Four Rupees and Seventy Paise

Only

Page 1 of 36Page 1 of 36

1-5147422644722

33

Relationship number

No. of Connections

SUMMARY OF THIS MONTH CHARGES

Note: Kindly ensure all invoices issued by Airtel are accepted on the GST portal using the IMS functionality.